EN0H-2108GE25 R0121
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2108G
Radiator Valves and Thermostats
V2080 Design
Design TRV Body
With high quality surface for design radiators
E25 R0121 • Subject to c
APPLICATION

(Corner) Right
(Fig. 6)
white 15 26 55 29 45 G 1/2" 24x19 V2081RLS15A
chrome 15 26 55 29 45 G 1/2" 24x19 V2082RLS15A
matt black 15 26 55 29 45 G 1/2" 24x19 V2083RLS15A
L – Double Angle
(Corner) Left
(Fig. 6)
white 15 26 55 29 45 G 1/2" 24x19 V2081LSL15A
chrome 15 26 55 29 45 G 1/2" 24x19 V2082LSL15A
matt black 15 26 55 29 45 G 1/2" 24x19 V2083LSL15A
Description Dimension Part No.
FEM24C Pipe Connections
Design compression fitting for COPPER pipe. Consisting of compression nut
and compression ring. For valves with external thread M24x19. (1 pack)
12 mm FEM24C12
14 mm FEM24C14
15 mm FEM24C15
16 mm FEM24C16
FEM24P Pipe Connections
Design compression fitting for PEX pipe. Consisting of compression nut,
compression ring and reinforcing insert. For valves with external thread
M24x19. (1 pack)
12 x 1.1 mm FEM24P12X1.1
14 x 2 mm FEM24P14X2
16 x 1.5 mm FEM24P16X1.5
16 x 2 mm FEM24P16X2
18 x 2 mm FEM24P18X2
4 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2108GE25 R0121 • Subject to change
V2080 Design - Design TRV Body
FEM24M Pipe Connections
Design compression fitting for MULTILAYER pipe. Consisting of compression
nut, compression ring and reinforcing insert. For valves with external thread
M24x19. (1 pack)
12 x 2 mm FEM24M14X2.1
16 x 2 mm FEM24M16X2
18 x 2 mm FEM24M18X2
20 x 2 mm FEM24M20X2
VA2201D Rosette white (RAL9016) for wall covering
Ø 40 x 12 mm VA2201D012
Ø 40 x 14 mm VA2201D014
Ø 40 x 15 mm VA2201D015
Ø 40 x 16 mm VA2201D016
Ø 40 x 18 mm VA2201D018
Ø 40 x 20 mm VA2201D020
VA2201E Rosette chrome for wall covering
Ø 40 x 12 mm VA2201E012
Ø 40 x 14 mm VA2201E014
Ø 40 x 15 mm VA2201E015
Ø 40 x 16 mm VA2201E016
Ø 40 x 18 mm VA2201E018
Ø 40 x 20 mm VA2201E020
VA2200C Manual design handwheel
White (RAL9016) VA2200C001
Chrome VA2200C002
T4xxx Thera-200 Design radiator thermostat